
ROCK@SCHUIFERSKAPELLE XVI
ZATERDAG 10 SEPTEMBER 2016

FREDDY & THE D’OGHZ

DADDY WAS WRONG

THE DIRTY SCUMS

JOY DIVISION
BY CURTIS

SLADE 
BY SLADEST 

DEUREN OPEN: 16.00 u

TOEGANG GRATIS
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17.00 u

18.15 u

19.30 u

21.00 u

22.30 u

CLUB ‘77 - H. D’HONTSTRAAT 42 - SCHUIFERSKAPELLE (TIELT)
ORGANISATIE: V.Z.W. THE DIRTY SCUMS - WWW.THEDIRTYSCUMS.COM
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